## STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

(Section 106.023, F.S.)
(Please print or type)

#### OFFICE USE ONLY

11-04-15 16:53 RCVD SXN

10-21-15 12:47 RCVD SW

candidate for th	e office ofCommission	NCL
have been prov	ided access to read and unders	
Chapter 106, FI	orida Statutes.	
X Signs	ature of Candidate	October 9, 2015 Date

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).

#### APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN **DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES**

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

officer before opening the campaign account.

1. ÇHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES): Initial Filing of Form

NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying

11-04-15 16:53 RCVD SM? 10-21-15 12:47 RCVD OFFICE USE ONLY Re-filing to Change: Treasurer/Deputy Depository Office Party 3. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zin

2. Name of Candidate (in this order: First, Middle, Last)	3. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip			
Tina Paul	code) 9225 Collins AVE			
4. Telephone 5. E-mail address	Surfoide, FL 33154			
(305) 608-5570 + inapictures@yahooic	om 3010 5100, 72 33.01			
6. Office sought (include district, circuit, group number)	7. If a candidate for a nonpartisan office, check if			
Commissioner	applicable:  My intent is to run as a Write-In candidate.			
8. If a candidate for a partisan office, check block and fill in	n name of party as applicable: My intent is to run as a			
☐ Write-In ✓ No Party Affiliation ☐	Party candidate.			
9. I have appointed the following person to act as my	Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer			
10. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer Tina Pau L				
11. Mailing Address	12. Telephone			
9225 Collins AVE	(305)608-5570			
13. City 14. County 15. State  Suefside Miami Dade FL	16. Zip Code 17. E-mail address 33154 tima pictures @ yahoo, com			
18. I have designated the following bank as my	Primary Depository Secondary Depository			
	0. Address 9600 Collins AVE			
21. City 22. County	23. State 24. Zip Code			
Bal Harbour Miami Dade	FL 33154			
	OREGOING FORM FOR APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND ND THAT THE FACTS STATED IN IT ARE TRUE.			
	6. Signature of Candidate			
October 9, 2015	( Jul Cal			
27. Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment (f	ill in the blanks and check the appropriate block)			
I, True Paul (Please Print or Type Name)	, do hereby accept the appointment			
designated above as: Campaign Treasurer	Deputy Treasurer.			
October 9, 2015 X	Juz Cal			
Date S	gnature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer			



#### TOWN OF SURFSIDE

MUNICIPAL BUILDING 9293 HARDING AVENUE SURFSIDE, FLORIDA 33154

#### **GENERAL ELECTION - MARCH 15, 2016**

SWORN STATEMENT OF QUALIFICATION

Pursuant to Article VI, Section 102 of the Town of Surfside Charter, this form must be submitted simultaneously with the nominating petitions and qualifying fee of \$25.00 made payable to the Town of Surfside.

	STATE OF FLORIDA }
	COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE }
	TOWN OF SURFSIDE }
	I solemnly swear (or affirm) under oath, that my name is, that I
	am a Citizen of the United States, a qualified elector of Miami Dade County and the Town of Surfside,
	Florida; that my address is 9225 Collins Avenue, my
,	occupation is Photographee; that I have been a
	resident of the Town of Surfside since; that I will be at least twenty-one (21) years of age
	by December 17, 2016 and that if elected, I will willingly serve as Commissioner
	(Mayor or Commissioner) of the Town of Surfside, if elected.
	Signature of Candidate Date
	Sworn to and subscribed before me this 25th day of November, 20185
	SANDRA NOVOA MY COMMISSION # FF 187423
	EXPIRES: May 4, 2019 Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters  PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY

#### CANDIDATE OATH – NONPARTISAN OFFICE

(Not for use by Judicial or School Board Candidates)

11-25-15 A10:42 RCVD Sen

OFFICE USE ONLY

	ATH OF CANDIDATE Section 99.021, Florida Statutes)		
1, Tina Paul			
(PLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO APPEAR O	N THE BALLOT * NAME MAY NO	T BE CHANGED AFTER THE ENI	D OF QUALIFYING)
am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of	Commis	SIGNER	
	(offic	osioner ce)	(district #)
; I am a qu	ualified elector of		County, Florida
(circuit #) (group or seat #)  I am qualified under the Constitution and the Lelected; I have qualified for no other public concurrent with the office I seek; and I have re Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will sup	office in the state, the tern signed from any office from	m of which office or any m which I am required to	y part thereof runs
	3:57 6:08 - 557 c elephone Number	+ inapictus Email Address	res@yahoo.c
9225 Collins Ave So Address City	Aside s	FL 33	ZIP Code
Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number Please print name phonetically on the line belo			
with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of the	is form):	iodriced on the additional	not for persons
COUNTY OF <u>Miami Dade</u>	anth		
Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before	me this day of		20_15.
Personally Known: or MY COMEXPI	I Notary Public Underwoters ID	Sandure of Notary Public ye or Stamp Commissioned N	Name of Notary Public
ype of Identification Produced: 482 340 7	33		

## NOMINATING PETITION FOR MAYOR OR COMMISSIONER TOWN OF SURFSIDE FLORIDA 9225 Collins Ave #512

NA II	^ ^
We the undersigned electors of the Town of Surfs the office of COMMISSIONER	ide, Florida, hereby nominate Tina Paul for
2016.	_ (Mayor or Commissioner) at an election to be held on March 15,
This waster	
This petition must be filed with the Town Clerk not mo	re than fifty-five and not less than thirty five days prior to the election.
Signature: Berne & Jour	5. 11 7 2015
Print Name: BFX WIEE AIFONSO	Date: 1/- 7 - 20 /5 Voters Reg. #
Signature: Juffy 20 Carol	Address:
Print Name. JOH-REY PLATT	Date: 1/1 7/2015 Voters Reg. # 1/5 866650
Signature: Floor cuels Dus	Address:
Print Name: Sacraeline Jander	Date: 117/5 Voters Reg. #
Signature:	Address:
Print Name: Therman PreseMM	Date: 11-7-15 Voters Reg. #
Signature: AAA	Address:
Print Name: NAOW PATTERS ON H	Date: 11-415 Voters Reg. #33/57
Signature: HAU(ILIS HAU)	1009 Address:
Print Name: Standard	Date: 11-7-15 Voters Reg. #
Signature: Jolenny J. Sys	Address.
Name: DANNA STEVENS	Date: // /5_ Voters Reg. #
signature: The Charles	Address:
Print Name: LIDIACASANA	Date: [[-[[-[5]] Voters Reg. #
Signature:	Address:
Drint No.	Date: 11-13-15 Voters Reg. #
Signature	Address:
Drint Name:	Date:
Signature: Cudente Signature:	Address:
Print Name: MANTIN / (518) VSKY	Date: 11-15 Voters Reg. #
Signature:	Address:
Print Name: There by	Date: 11.15   S Voters Reg. #
Signature: kn/ ks/	Address:
Print Name: Mare Lister-SKY	Date: 1//5/15 Voters Reg. #
The state of the s	Address:
STATEMEN	IT OF CIRCULATOR 33154
The undersigned is the circulator of the foregoing paper of	ontaining signatures. Each signature appended thereto
vas made in my presence and is the genuine signature of	the person whose name it purports to be.
Signature of Circulator: Mariane Heisc	
address of Circulator: 9325 Collins Ave #	
mail address of Circulator: mare 0413 e aol	. Com
ACCEPTANO	E OF NOMINATION
hereby accept the nomination of	(Mayor or Commissioner) and agree to
ignature of Candidate:	· · · · · ·
	Date: 11.25 · 2015

## NOMINATING PETITION FOR MAYOR OR COMMISSIONER TOWN OF SURFSIDE, FLORIDA

We the	undersigned electors of the Town of Surfside,	Florida, here	by nominate	TINK	Paul	for
the office of 2016.			missioner) at a		e held on	March 15,
This pe	etition must be filed with the Town Clerk not more th	han fifty-five a	nd not less than	thirty five days	prior to the el	ection.
Signature:	amm	Date:	11-17-15	_ Voters Reg	. #	
Print Name:	ANDREW ROTH	Address:				
Signature:	- 12 d d	Date:	11-22-15	Voters Reg.	#	
Print Name:	Oller Sanchez	Address:			A	
Signature:	Same	Date:	11-17-15	_ Voters Reg.	#	
Print Name:	HAZEL Shanbergel	Address:		- 4.		
Signature:	- Obspecio	Date:	11-17.15	_ Voters Reg.	#	
Print Name:	LENA GAINES	Address:			-1	
Signature:	Thance Illores	Date:	11515	Vøters Reg.	#/ A	
Print Name:	Bean MC Shionis	Address:			" -	
Signature:	CB Sain	Date:	17-NOV15	_ Voters Reg.	#	
Print Name:	Charles B. Games	Address:				
Signature:	from 12 dene	Date:	11/18/15	_ Voters Req.	#	
nt Name:	YURI FRIDIYAN	Address:		<u> </u>	// •	
ان gnature:	- makes beaung	Date: _	1//5/1	∑Voters Reg.	# 11980	1852
Print Name:	Donas & Lavin	Address:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<i>,</i> , ~ _ ′	?
Signature:	Large March	Date: _	1119115	_Voters_Reg.	#	
Print Name:	+ STAPICIALS	Address: _				
Signature:	Esque Truckio	Date: _	11/20	Voters Reg.	#	
Print Name:	CONNIE TRUCCHIO	Address:	<u> </u>	-110111		
Signature:	totina tanin	Date: _	11/50	Voters Reg.	#	,
Print Name:	f and a second	Address:				<u>, 1</u>
Signature:	WI Heville	Date: 💆	1.24.15	Voters Reg.	#	
	MAURICE P NEVILLE	Address:		45 4 2	- III	
Signature: _		Date: _		Voters Reg. 7	#	
Print Name:		Address: _				
	STATEMENT (	OF CIRCULA	ATOR			I
The undersigr was made in r	ned is the circulator of the foregoing paper cont my presence and is the genuine signature of th	taining <u>12</u>	signatures	s. Each signat	ture appende	ed thereto
Signature of C	Sizeulatari O O					
_	000 F 0 H: A	# 512	Cul	FI 22	151	
Address of Cir Fmail address		401hor	JUMSIde Com	41 2	777	
	ACCEPTANCE					
nereby accep	ot the nomination of Commission	oner	(Ma	yor or Commis	ssioner) and	agree to
Signature of C	andidate:		ח	ate: 11-25	. 2015	
-		11-25-	15 A 10:42 R			

## NOMINATING PETITION FOR MAYOR OR COMMISSIONER TOWN OF SURFSIDE, FLORIDA

We the undersigned electors of the Town of Surfside,	Florida, hereby nominate _	INA PAUL fo
	ayor or Commissioner) at a	an election to be held on March 15,
2016.		
This petition must be filed with the Town Clerk not more th	an fifty-five and not less than	thirty five days prior to the election.
Signature: AMery 2. Ayahin	Date: []   5   15	Voters Reg. # [19278128
Print Name: ARHLENEZ. AYALIN	Address:	. 1 – 3 –
Signature: Lea f P and	Date: 11/5/15	Voters Reg. # _10882962_
Print Name: Leo J. PauL	Address:	
Signature: Jennife M. Oken	Date: 1115115	Voters Reg. # 10904 6612
Print Name: JENNIFER M. OKEN	Address:	-, ''
Signature: Cula Kinada	ا کرا ( Date: <u>۱۱ ( مرا</u> ا	Voters Reg. # 109756375
Print Name: CANIVE Riowds	Address:	
Signature: Subbu	Date: 11/6/15	Voters Reg. #
Print Name: DUNEIL HANDWerger	Address:	A I 1
Signature:	Date: // 8 / /	S_Voters Reg.#
Print Name: (ESCIE) C. BRUENS	Address:	7
Signature: Jun Tung.	Date: 11/9/15	Voters Reg. # <u>/ <b>0</b> 99 \$ 8 22 2</u>
nt Name: John Rucitiquez	Address:	
oignature: Marta Olchyka	Date: 11/10/15	Voters Reg. #
Print Name: MARTA OLCH YAY	Address:	
Signature: Which Camadovilla	Date: 川/0 パ	Voters Req. #
Print Name: // Deborag CIMAdovi A	Address:	
Signature:	Date: 1/10 15	_ Voters Reg. #
Print Name: CARATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	Address:	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )
Signature: John Yoll Will	Date:	_ Yoters Reg. #
Print Name: OW COWICE	Address:	
Signature: Market Signature:	Date: 11/16/15	Voters Reg. #
Print Name: MICHAEL KLAHR	Address:	the state of the s
Signature:	. 1 1	Voters Reg. #
Print Name: KRISTN (Min) SANCHEZ	Address:	
STATEMENT	OF CIRCULATOR	
The undersigned is the circulator of the foregoing paper contains and distribute the foregoing paper contains the circulator of the		es. Each signature appended thereto
was made in my presence and is the genuine signature of th	e person wnose name it p	urports to be.
Signature of Circulator:		
	# 512 Stuffic	de FL 33154
F-mail address of Circulator: +'map; ctures @		
ACCEP,TANCE I nereby accept the nomination ofCommusSize	OF NOMINATION (M:	ayor or Commissioner) and agree to
$\bigcirc$		
Signature of Candidate:	11_05_15 /10 /43	Date: 11 · 25 · 20 15

# NOMINATING PETITION FOR MAYOR OR COMMISSIONER Four Winds TOWN OF SURFSIDE, FLORIDA 9225 Collins #512

We the undersigned electors of the Town of			foi
the office of Commission 2016.	(Mayor or Commi	ssioner) at an election to be held on	March 15,
_			
This petition must be filed with the Town Clerk n	not more than fifty-five and	not less than thirty five days prior to the e	ection.
Signature: Therefore	Date: //	7/15 Voters Reg. #	
Print Name: RANDY TREENY	Address:		7. 1-1
Signature: Brunilda Corriera	Date: '	//07/15 Voters Reg. #	
Print Name: BRUNIGAM ESPINOS			
Signature:	Date: /	1/7///\$ Voters Reg. #	
Print Name: Mavia VUI	Address:	·	<del></del>
Signature: 4	Date:	Voters Reg. #	
Print Name:	Address:		
Signature:	Date:	Voters Reg. #	
Print Name:	Address:		
Signature:	Date:	Voters Reg. #	
Print Name:	Address:		
Signature:	Date:	Voters Reg. #	
nt Name:	Address:		
oignature:	Date:	Voters Reg. #	
Print Name:	Address:		
Signature:	Date:	Voters Reg. #	
Print Name:	Address:		
Signature:	Date:	Voters Reg. #	
Print Name:	Address:		
Signature:	Date:	Voters Reg. #	
Print Name:	Address:		
Signature:	Date:	Voters Reg. #	
Print Name:	Address:		
Signature:	Date:	Voters Reg. #	
Print Name:	Address:		
STAT	EMENT OF CIRCULAT	OR	
The undersigned is the circulator of the foregoing payas made in my presence and is the genuine signal	aper containing 3	signatures. Each signature append	ded thereto
Signature of Circulator:			
Address of Circulator: 9225 Collins	AVE # 512	Surfaide Fl. 33154	
mail address of Circulator: + inapictures	@ yahoo, com		
ACCEPT The remination of	PTANCE OF NOMINATI	ON	
hereby accept the nomination of Como	$\sim$		agree to
Signature of Candidate:	12-25-25-25	Date: 11. 25.2015	
•	1 1 7 Z 2 7 1 5 A 1 C	THE KLYD SUN	

### DECLARATION FOR CANDIDATES NOT AUTOMATICALLY COVERED BY THE MIAMI-DADE ETHICAL CAMPAIGN PRACTICES ORDINANCE

The Ethical Campaign Practices Ordinance may apply to any candidate, and his or her campaign staff, for elective office with a constituency in whole or in part in Miami-Dade County who agrees to abide by the mandatory and/or voluntary fair campaign practices.

Ι,	Tina Paul	, a candidate for the office of
C	ommissioner	_, agree to abide by the mandatory fair campaign practices as
provid	ed in Section 2-11.1.1(C)(1) o	of the Code of Miami-Dade County and recognize as
compi	alsory the jurisdiction of the Et	thics Commission. I further agree that the Ethics
Comm	ission will have the authority	to decide whether said candidate has violated the mandatory
campa	ign practices and, if a violation	n is found, the Ethics Commission has the authority to
impos	e the appropriate penalty, if an	ıy.

By signing this declaration, I acknowledge that I will follow the mandatory campaign practices and shall not:

- a) with actual malice make or cause to be made any untrue oral statement about another candidate or a member of his or her family or staff which exposes said person to hatred, contempt, or ridicule, or causes said person to be shunned or avoided, or injured in his or her business or occupation; or
- b) with actual malice publish or cause to be published by writing, printing, picture, effigy, sign or otherwise than by mere speech any untrue statement about another candidate or a member of his or her family or staff which exposes said person to be shunned or avoided, or injured in his or her business or occupation; or
- c) willfully injury, deface or damage or cause to be injured, defaced or damaged by any means any campaign poster, sign, leaflet, handbill, literature or other campaign material of another candidate; or
- d) knowingly obtain, or cause to be obtained campaign property of another candidate with the intent to, temporarily or permanently, deprive the candidate of a right to the property or a benefit therefrom; or
- e) knowingly file with the Ethics Commission a groundless or frivolous complaint against another candidate; or
- f) knowingly fail to remove a campaign sign within thirty (30) days of the last election in which the candidate was on the ballot; or
- g) knowingly erect or cause to be erected a campaign sign within the right-of-way limits of any County-maintained road in Miami-Dade County.

Once the declaration is signed it is deemed irrevocable for the duration of the campaign.



In addition to abiding by the Mandatory Campaign Practices, I agree to follow the voluntary Statement of Fair Campaign Practices enumerated in Section 2-11.1(D):

- 1. I shall not make my race, religion, national origin, gender, physical disability or sexual orientation an issue in my campaign.
- 2. I shall not make my opponents' race, religion, national origin, gender, physical disability or sexual orientation an issue in my campaign.
- 3. I will condemn any appeal to prejudice based on race, creed, national origin, religion, gender, physical disability or sexual orientation.
- 4. I shall not without just cause attack or question my opponent's patriotism.
- 5. I shall not publish, display or circulate any anonymous campaign literature or political advertisement.
- 6. I shall not tolerate my supporters engaging in these activities which I condemn nor shall I accept their continued support if they engage in such activities. I will not permit any member of my campaign organization to engage in these activities and will immediately and publicly repudiate the support of any other individual or group, which resorts to the methods and tactics I condemn.
- 7. I shall run a positive campaign emphasizing my qualifications for office and positions on issues of public concern.
- 8. I will limit my attacks on an opponent to legitimate challenges to that person's record, qualifications, and positions.
- 9. I will neither use nor permit the use of malicious untruths or innuendoes about an opponent's personal life, nor will I make or condone unfounded accusations discrediting that person's credibility.
- I will take personal responsibility for approving or disavowing the substance of attacks on my opponent that may come from third parties supporting my candidacy.
- 11. I will not use or permit the use of campaign material that falsifies, distorts, or misrepresents facts.

I, Tina Paul	, a candidate for the office of
Commissioner,	agree to abide by the Statement of Fair Campaign
Practices mandatory fair campaign pra-	ctices as provided in Section 2-11.1.1(C)(1) of the Code of
Miami-Dade County and described on	the previous page and recognize as compulsory the
jurisdiction of the Ethics Commission.	I further agree that the Ethics Commission will have the
authority to decide whether said candid	date has violated the Statement of Fair Statement Campaign
Practices and, if a violation is found, the	ne Ethics Commission has the authority to impose the
appropriate penalty, if any.	
Once the declaration is signed it is dee	med irrevocable for the duration of the campaign.
Jun Cal	November 25, 2015

PLEASE FILE FORM(S) WITH THE MIAMI-DADE COMMISSION ON ETHICS AND PUBLIC TRUST AND THE MIAMI-DADE SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS.

Miami-Dade Commission on Ethics 19 West Flagler Street Suite 220 Miami, FL 33130

Signature

Miami-Dade Supervisor of Elections 2700 N.W. 87th Avenue Doral, Florida 33172

Date

New P.O. Box #: P.O.Box 521550 Miami, Florida 33152-1550

For further information contact Miami Dade Elections Department, Public Services at 305-499-8400



MUNICIPAL BUILDING 9293 HARDING AVENUE SURFSIDE, FLORIDA 33154-3009

Telephone: 305 861-4863 Sandra Novoa, MMC, Town Clerk

December 3, 2015

Ms. Tina Paul 9225 Collins Avenue, Apt 512 Surfside, Fl 33154

Dear Ms. Paul:

I am pleased to inform you that according to records on file in this office, you have qualified as a candidate for the office of Commissioner for the Town of Surfside. Your name will be placed on the ballot for the March 15, 2016 Municipal Election.

Congratulations on your qualification and if I can assist in any way throughout the process, please feel free to contact me.

Ventruly yours

Sandra Novoa, MMC

Town Clerk

CAMPAIGN TREAS	URER'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) Tina Paul	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name 9225 Collins AVE	TOWN OF SURFSIDE
Address (number and street)	
Svesside, FL 3319 City, State, Zip Code	54 DEC9'15 03:56PM
☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	~ 2
Candidate Office Sought: Com Political Committee (PC) Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) Party Executive Committee (PTY) Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers ar individual making electioneering communications	
(5) R Cover Period: From \ \ / 0\ / \5	Report Identifiers  To \\ / 30 / \5 Report Type:
Original Amendment	☐ Special Election Report
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Cash & Checks \$ , ,	Monetary Expenditures \$,, _25 . $\infty$
Loans \$,, <u>200</u> . <u>o</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$ , , ,,
Total Monetary \$ , ,	
In-Kind \$ , ,	
	(8) Other Distributions \$ , ,
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
	) Certification y person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true	e, correct, and complete:
(Type name) TINA PAUL	(Type name) Tina Paul
☐ Individual (only for IE ☑ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer	urer ☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
x Vin Cal	x ma Cal
Signature	Signature

#### **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS**

(1) Name	lina Paul			(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	1 11 / 01 / 15	throug	gh <u>\</u> /	<u>30</u> / <u>15</u>	_ (4) Page		of <u>\</u>
(5) Date (6) Sequence	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	Cç	(8) Ontributor	(9) Contribution	(10) In-kind	(11)	(12)
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
11 /04 /15	Paul, Tina 9225 Gllins Ave Sunside, FL 33154	S	Photographe	LOA			200,00
			· · · ·				
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/1	3)	EE RE	/ERSE FOR IN	ISTRUCTIONS	AND CODE VALU	JES	

(1) Name	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S RE		) EXPENDIT 2) I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Perio	d <u>                                     </u>	130 / 15	4) Page	<u>i</u> of	1
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8)  Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10)	(11) Amount
11/25/15	Town of Surfside 9293 Harding AVE Surfside, FL 33154	qualifying fee	CAN		*25.00
/ /					
/ /					
/ /					
//					
/ /					
/ /					
/ /					

## MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES SUMMARY



	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name Tina Paul	
I.D. Number	
	TOWN OF SURFSIDE
Address (number and street) 9225 Collins Ave	DEC975 03:56PM
City, State, Zip Code  Suefside, FL 33154	
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
Candidate for:	
□ Mover	
Mayor  Commissioner Dietriet	
Commissioner, District	_
☐ Property Appraiser	
☐ Clerk of the Circuit Courts	
☐ Community Council, Area, Sub	)-Area
REPORT IDEN	NTIFIERS
Report Name Cover Period	11 · 01 · 15 through 11 · 30 · 15
Report Type    Original	
CERTIFI	CATION
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any perso	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
Tina Paul	TINA PAUL (Type name) Candidate
(Type name) Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) Candidate
X Cal	X Signature

### PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

(1) Name	Tina Paul		y	(2) I.D. Number	
(3) Report	Name	(4) Cover Period	11.01.15	through <u>\</u> \.	30.15
(5) Report	Type Original Amendment	(6) Page			
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	Name of Organiza	10) ation Employed By red by campaign)	(11) Amendment Type
	WHE				
		-		**************************************	
				4	

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) Tina Paul	OFFICE USE ONLY				
Name 9225 Collins AVE  Address (number and street)  Suchside, FL 33154  City, State, Zip Code  Check here if address has changed  (4) Check appropriate box(es):	JAN11'16 02:33PM  (3) ID Number:				
☐ Candidate Office Sought: ☐ Commissioner ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed					
(5) Report	Identifiers				
/ — — —	12 / 31 / 15 Report Type:				
	ecial Election Report				
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cash & Checks \$ , , ,	Monetary  Expenditures \$ , ,				
Loans \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$ ,, .				
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$ , ,				
m-rand	(8) Other Distributions				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date				
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:					
(Type name)	(Type name) TING PQU ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)				
X Cal	X Signature				

#### **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS**

(1) Name	Tina Paul		(2	) I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	1 12 / 01 / 15	through 12 /	<u>31</u> / <u>15</u>	_ (4) Page		of <u>\</u>
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8)  Contributor  Type   Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11)	(12)
1 1	Nova					
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

### (1) Name \_\_\_\_\_\_ (2) I.D. Number \_\_\_\_\_ (3) Cover Period 12 / 01 / 15 through 12 / 31 / 15 (4) Page 1 of 1 (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (5) Date **Full Name** Purpose (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (add office sought if (6) Expenditure Street Address & contribution to a Sequence Type City, State, Zip Code candidate) Amount Amendment Number NONE

## MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES SUMMARY



Name Tina Paul	OFFICE USE ONLY
I.D. Number	TOWN OF SURFSIDE
Address (number and street) 9225 Collins Ave	JAN11716 02:34PM
City, State, Zip Code Suffside, FL 33154	
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
Candidate for:	
☐ Mayor ☐ Commissioner, District ☐ Property Appraiser ☐ Clerk of the Circuit Courts ☐ Community Council, Area, Su	
REPORT IDE	NTIFIERS
Report Name Cover Period	1 12 · 01 · 15 through 12 · 31 · 15
Report Type Original Amendment	
	ICATION
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
Tina Paul	(Type name) Candidate
(Type name)  Treasurer  Deputy Treasurer	(Type name)
Signature	Signature

### PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

(1) Name	Tina Paul			2) I.D. Number	
(3) Report	Name	(4) Cover Period	12.01.15	_through <u>12、</u>	31.15
(5) Report	Type Original	(6) Page	1	of\	
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	(10 Name of Organizat (if not directly hir	tion Employed By	(11) Amendment Type
	NONE				
				<del></del>	
				\	

CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) TINA Paul	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name 9225 Collins Ave Address (number and street) Suefside, FL 33154	D2-03-16 A11:21 RCVD CM
City, State, Zip Code ′  Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded  Check here if PTY has disbanded  Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
(5) Repor	t Identifiers
Cover Period: From O\ / O\ / 1\ To  Original Amendment Sp	O\ / 3\ / 16 Report Type:
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Cash & Checks \$ , , _O	Monetary Expenditures \$,, 12 . 00
Loans \$ , ,	Transfers to Office Account \$ , , .
Total Monetary \$,,  In-Kind \$ , , ,	Total Monetary \$,
	(8) Other Distributions \$,,
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,, 200 . 00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,,37 o o _
	tification son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)  rect, and complete:  (Type name) TINA CAUL  (Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)  X  Signature

#### **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS**

(1) Name TINA Paul			(2) I.D. Number				
(3) Cover Period	01/01/16	throu	gh <u>O\</u> /	31/16	_ (4) Page		of
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11) Amendment	(12)
,							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

**CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES** (1) Name TINA PAUL (2) I.D. Number \_\_\_\_\_ (3) Cover Period 01 / 01 / 16 through 01 / 31 / 16 (4) Page 1 of 1 (8) (9) (10) (11) (5) Date **Full Name** Purpose (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (add office sought if (6) Expenditure contribution to a Street Address & Sequence Type Amount City, State, Zip Code candidate) Amendment Number SUNTRUST Campaign Account Maintenance For 11/29/16 Maintenance \$ 12,00 Fee

## MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES SUMMARY



Name	OFFICE USE ONLY
Tina Paul	<u></u> 9
I.D. Number	
Address (number and street) 9225 Collins Ave	02-08-16 A11:21 RCVD SWA
City, State, Zip Code Surfside, FL 33154	
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
Candidate for:	
☐ Mayor	
Commissioner, District	
☐ Property Appraiser	_
☐ Clerk of the Circuit Courts	
☐ Community Council, Area, Su	th_Δrea
REPORT IDE	
Report Name Cover Perio	d_01 · 01 · 16through_01 · 31 · 16
Report Type Original Amendment	
CERTIF	FICATION
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any per	son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
Tiva Paul	Tina Paul
(Type name)	(Type name) Landidate
X Juz (l	x Xiz Pl
Signature	Signature

### PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

(1) Name	TINA PAUL	····	(2) I.D. Number			
(3) Report I	Name	(4) Cover Period	01 · 0) · 16 through 01 ·	31.16		
(5) Report <sup>-</sup>	Type ☑ Original ☐ Amendment	t (6) Page	(6) Page of			
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	(10) Name of Organization Employed By (if not directly hired by campaign)	(11) Amendment Type		
	Mie					
			1			

CAMPAIGN TREASUR	ER'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) Tina Paul	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name 9225 Collins Ave  Address (number and street)  Suffide FL 33154	02-19-16P12:58 RCVD 440
City, State, Zip Code  Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es):  ☐ Candidate Office Sought: ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded  Check here if PTY has disbanded  Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
(5) Repo	ort Identifiers
Cover Period: From <u>02</u> / <u>01</u> / <u>16</u> T	o 02 / 12 / 16 Report Type:
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ S	Special Election Report
(6) Contributions This Report  Cash & Checks \$,,	(7) Expenditures This Report  Monetary Expenditures \$,,,
Loans       \$	Transfers to Office Account \$,,  Total Monetary \$,,,
	(8) Other Distributions
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
	ertification rson to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)  prrect, and complete:  (Type_name) Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)  X Signature

#### CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name (2) I.D. Number							
(3) Cover Period 02 / 01 / 16 through 02 / 12 / 16 (4) Page 1 of 1							
(5) Date (6) Sequence	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	С	(8) ontributor	(9)	(10) In-kind	(11)	(12)
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
02,09,16	Ayalin, Arhleve 9225 Collins Ave Sunside, FL 33154	1	Graphic Designer	INK	Campaign Flyer/ Poster Design		150,00
1 1							
I I							
1 1		\					
1 1							
J J							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name \_\_\_\_\_\_ (2) I.D. Number \_\_\_\_\_\_ (3) Cover Period \_\_\_\_\_ (4) Page \_\_\_\_ \ of \_\_\_\_ \

	(7)	(8)	(0)	(40)	(44)
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10)	(11) Amount
02/10/16	Arhlene Ayalin 9225 Collins Ave Surfaide, FL 33154	printing Expenses	RMB		\$ 100,00
/ /					
//					
/ /					
/ /					
/ /					
//					

## MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES SUMMARY



Name Tina Paul	OFFICE USE ONLY
I.D. Number	
Address (number and street) 9225 Collins Ave	02-19-16P12:59 RCVD SUN
City, State, Zip Code Surforde, FL 33154	
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
Candidate for:	
☐ Mayor	
Commissioner, District	=-
☐ Property Appraiser	
☐ Clerk of the Circuit Courts	
☐ Community Council, Area, Su	ub-Area
REPORT IDE	ENTIFIERS
Report Name Cover Period	d 02.01.16 through 02.12.16
Report Type Original Amendment	
CERTIF	FICATION
	son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
Tina Paul	Tina Paul
(Type name) Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	(Type name)
X Yuz Cl	X Jun Cl
Signature	Signature

#### PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

(1) Name	Tina Paul		(2	2) I.D. Number	
(3) Report	Name	(4) Cover Period			
(5) Report	Type Original Amendment	(6) Page	\	_ of\	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	(10) Name of Organizat (if not directly hire	ion Employed By	(11) Amendment Type
	NONE				
				· ··	
				W	
		- a come and a contract, and a contract of the			

	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1)	TINA Paul	OFFICE USE ONLY			
(2)	Name 9225 Collins AVE	TOWN OF SURFSIDE			
	Address (number and street)  SUFFIDE, FL 33154  City, State, Zip Code	MAR4°16 01:30PM			
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:			
(4) Check appropriate box(es):  Candidate Office Sought:  Political Committee (PC)  Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)  Party Executive Committee (PTY)  Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)  (5) Number:  Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded  Check here if PTY has disbanded  Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed					
	(5) Report				
,		62 / 26 / 16 Report Type: 11 day 1/107			
10 O	riginal Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report			
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report			
Cash	n & Checks \$ , , <u>5</u> o . <u>oo</u>	Monetary Expenditures \$ , , _O			
Loan	s \$,, <u>0</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$ , , , , O .			
Total	I Monetary \$ , ,	Total Monetary \$ , O .			
In-Ki	nd \$ , , $\mathcal O$ .	·			
		(8) Other Distributions			
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$			
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:					
	ype name) TNA PAUL Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	(Type name) TINQ QUU  ☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)			
_X	gnature Quantum Quantu	X Signature			

#### **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS**

(1) Name	Tina Paul			(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	02/13/16	throu	gh <u>02</u> /	26 / 16	_ (4) Page		of
(5) Date (6) Sequence	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &		(8)	(9) Contribution	(10)	(11)	(12)
Number 2 , 22 , )6	Stone, Suzanne 141 Great Weck Rd Great Neck NY 11021	Туре	Occupation	CHE	Description	Amendment	50.00
,							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

### 

(5) Date	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
/ /					
/ /					
//					
/ /					
//					
/ /					
/ /			16WO T	OF SURF	SIDE

## MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES SUMMARY



Name Tina Paul	OFFICE USE ONLY	
I.D. Number	·	
Address (number and street) 9225 Collins Ave		
City, State, Zip Code  Sulfside FL 33154		
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED		
Candidate for:		
☐ Mayor		
Commissioner, District	_	
☐ Property Appraiser		
Clerk of the Circuit Courts		
☐ Community Council, Area, Su	b-Area	
REPORT IDE	NTIFIERS	
Report Name <u>II day \$(10)</u> Cover Period	1 02/13/16 through 02/26/16	
Report Type Original Amendment		
CERTIF	ICATION	
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)	
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.  I certify that I have examined this report and correct, and complete.		
, Tina Paul	Tina Parl	
(Type name) Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) Candidate	
X Signature X Signature		

#### PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

(1) Name	TINA PAUL		(2) I.D. Number	
(3) Report	Name	(4) Cover Period	02 · 13 · 16 through 02	126.16
(5) Report	Type Original Amendment	(6) Page	of	
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	(10) Name of Organization Employed By (if not directly hired by campaign)	(11) / Amendment Type
	Mone			
				ì

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1) Tina Paul	OFFICE USE ONLY			
(2) 9225 Collins AVE				
Address (number and street)  Sufficient FL 33154  City, State, Zip Code	TOWN OF SURFSIDE			
☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:			
(4) Check appropriate box(es):    Candidate Office Sought:   Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded     Party Executive Committee (PTY)   Check here if PTY has disbanded     Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)				
(5) Report	Identifiers			
Cover Period: From $02/27/16$ To	3 / 10 / 16 Report Type: 4day			
✔ Original   ☐ Amendment   ☐ Special	ecial Election Report PMOR			
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report			
Cash & Checks \$ ,	Monetary Expenditures \$ , , <u>\$7</u> . °°			
Loans \$ , ,	Transfers to Office Account \$ , ,			
Total Monetary \$	Total Monetary \$, <u>\$7</u> . <u>oo</u>			
In-Kind \$,, <u>50</u> . <u>000</u>				
	(8) Other Distributions \$ , ,			
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$			
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)				
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:				
(Type name)	(Type name) TINA ANL  ☑ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)			
X Signature	X Signature			

### CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	Tina Paul			(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	62,27,16	throu	gh <u>3</u> /	10 / 16	_ (4) Page	1 (	of
(5) Date (6) Sequence	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	Cr	(8)	(9)	(10) In-kind	(11)	(12)
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
2,26,16	Marianne Meischerd 9225 Collins Ave Sunfside, Fl 33154			INK	printing and distribution of flyers		\$50,00
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1						<b>1</b> 6 12:1	
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)  SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES SURFSIDE							

### **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES**

(1) Name	TINA	aul		(2) I.D. Number	
(3) Cover Period	02/27	/ 16 through	3/10/16	(4) Page	_ of

	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
2/29/16	SUNTRUST BANK Campaign Account	Maintenance Fee			12.00
3/10/16	Aehlene Agalin 9225 Collins ATE Siefside FL 33154	additional printing expenses	RMB		\$ 75.00
7					
//					
/_/					
//					
/ /					
//				0F SURF:	

## MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES SUMMARY



Name Tina Paul	OFFICE USE ONLY
I.D. Number	
	TOWN OF SURFSIDE
Address (number and street)  9225 Collins Ave	MAR11716 12:15PM
City, State, Zip Code  Suffide FL 33154	
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
Candidate for:	
☐ Mayor ☐ Commissioner, District	-
☐ Property Appraiser	
☐ Clerk of the Circuit Courts	
☐ Community Council, Area, Sub	-Area
REPORT IDEN	TIFIERS
Report Name day puot Cover Period	02 · 27 · 16 through 3 · 10 · 16
Report Type Original Amendment	
CERTIFIC	CATION
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any perso	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
•	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
Tina Paul	Tina Paul
	(Type name)
X Signature	X Signature

## PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

(1) Name _	TiNa Paul		(2) I.D. Number _	
	lame	(4) Cover Period	02 ·27 · 16 through _ 3	3.10.16
	Type ☑ Original ☐ Amendment		of	
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	(10) Name of Organization Employed E (if not directly hired by campaign	
	Nonb			
			TOWN OF SURI	-SIDE
			MAR1 16 12	:15PM

CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY			
(1) Tina Paul	OFFICE USE ONLY			
Name 9225 Collins AVE Address (number and street)				
Surfside, FL 33154 City, State, Zip Code	TOWN OF SURFSIDE MARTING 12:14PM			
☐ Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:			
(4) Check appropriate box(es):    Candidate Office Sought:   Commission     Political Committee (PC)     Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)   Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded     Party Executive Committee (PTY)   Check here if PTY has disbanded     Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)   Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed				
(5) Report	. 1 1			
Cover Period: From $02/27/16$ To	3 / 10 / 16 Report Type: 4 day			
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Spe	cial Election Report PMOL			
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report			
Cash & Checks \$ , ,	Monetary			
Loans \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$ , ,			
Total Monetary \$,,	Total Monetary \$ , , <u>87</u> . <u>oo</u>			
In-Kind \$				
	(8) Other Distributions \$ , ,			
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,,			
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)				
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:				
Type name) TING PAUL  ☐ Individual (only for IE or electioneering comm.)  ☐ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer	(Typé name) TINA PauL  Candidate □ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)			
X Signature	X Signature			

### CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	TINA Paul			(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	02,27,16	throug	gh <u>3</u> /	<u>10 , 16</u>	_ (4) Page	1	of
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11) Amendment	(12) Amount
2,26,16	Marianne Meischeid 9225 Collins Ave Sunfside, Fl 33154			INK	printing and distribution of flyers		\$50.00
1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
<i>I I</i>					MAR11	<b>1</b> 6 12:1	#PM

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE, YALUES
SURFSIDE

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (1) Name TiNA Paul (2) I.D. Number (3) Cover Period <u>02 / 27 / 16</u> through <u>3 / 10 / 16</u> (4) Page \_\_ (11) (9) (10) (5) Date **Full Name Purpose** (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) (add office sought if (6) Expenditure contribution to a Street Address & Sequence Type Amendment **Amount** City, State, Zip Code candidate) Number SUNTRUST BANK Campaign Account 2/29/16 Maintenance fee additional printing expenses Achlere Agalin 9225 Collins AVE 3/10/16 RMB Susside FL 33154

TOWN OF SERFFIDE

# MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES SUMMARY



Name Tina Paul	OFFICE USE ONLY
I.D. Number	
	TOWN OF SURFSIDE
Address (number and street)  9225 Collins Ave	MAR11716 12:15PM
City, State, Zip Code	
☐ CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
Candidate for:	
☐ Mayor	
Commissioner, District	<del>_</del>
☐ Property Appraiser	
☐ Clerk of the Circuit Courts	
Community Council, Area, Su	b-Area
, REPORT IDE	NTIFIERS
Report Name day puo Cover Period	1 02 · 27 · 16 through 3 · 10 · 16
Report Type Original Amendment	
CERTIF	ICATION
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
TINA Paul	Tina Paul
(Type name)	(Type name) Candidate
x jue Co	x mz Cl
Signature	Signature

### PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

I) Name _	TINA Paul		(2) I.D. Number _	
	ame	(4) Cover Period	02 · 27 · 16 through _ 3	3.10.16
) Report T	ype Moriginal D Amendment	t (6) Page	\ of	
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	(10) Name of Organization Employed E (if not directly hired by campaign	
	Nong			
			TOWN OF SURI	
			3081	-310E
			MAR1 16 12	\$15PM

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) TINA Paul	OFFICE USE ONLY				
Name 9225 Collins Ave Address (number and street) Surfside FL 33159 City, State, Zip Code	06-07-16 A11:35 RCVD				
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:				
(4) Check appropriate box(es):  Candidate Office Sought:  Political Committee (PC)  Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)  Party Executive Committee (PTY)  Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)  Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded  Check here if PTY has disbanded  Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed					
(5) Report Identifiers  Cover Period: From 03 / \\ / \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c					
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cash & Checks \$ , ,	Monetary				
Loans \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$ , ,				
Total Monetary \$,	Total Monetary \$ , ,				
	(8) Other Distributions \$ ,				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,, 250.00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,,				
(11) Certification  It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)  I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:  (Type name)  Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Or electioneering comm.)  (Type name)  Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)  X  Signature					

### CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	INA PO	aul/	(2) I.D. Number			
(3) Cover Period <u>03</u> /	11/16	6 through 06 / 13 / 16	(4) Page of			

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
3/31/16	Sun Trust Campaign Account	Maintenance Fee			\$ <sub>12.∞</sub>
4/7/16	Tina Paul 9225 Collins Ave	Reimburgement	RMB		14,00
7					
//					
//					
//					
//					
//					

#### **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS**

(1) Name	lina Paul			(2)	I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Period	03/11/6	throu	gh <u>06</u> /	13/16	_ (4) Page		of
(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6)	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						!
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
	<u>-</u>	- 7		2/F			
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
				:			
/ /			`				
					\		
, ,							
1 1							
1 1							\

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

## MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES SUMMARY



	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name Tina Paul	_
I.D. Number	
Address (number and street) 9225 Collins Ave	
City, State, Zip Code Suffide FL 33154	- 36-07-15A11:35 RCVD
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	
Candidate for:	•
☐ Mayor ☐ Commissioner, District ☐ Property Appraiser	
☐ Clerk of the Circuit Courts	
☐ Community Council, Area, Sub-A	
REPORT IDENTI	
Report Name Cover Period	23 11 16 through 06.12.16
Report Type Original Amendment	
CERTIFICA	
Tina Paul	
(Type name) Treasurer Deputy Treasurer (Ty	ype name)
X Signature	X Vz C

### PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS PARTICIPATING IN ABSENTEE BALLOT ACTIVITIES



This report must be filed by applicable candidates running for Town of Surfside Mayor or Town Commissioner.

(1) Name	_ Tina Paul		(	2) I.D. Number	
	Name		03.11.16		
	Type Original Amendment		\	of\	
(7) Row Number	(8) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)	(9) Employed By	(10 Name of Organizat (if not directly hire	ion Employed By	(11) Amendment Type
	NOVE				
<del></del>					

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES